
Breakfast, Brunch &
Afternoon Tea Menu

Camembert  Bites

Swedish style Meatballs

Mac and Cheese

Whitby Hot & Spicy
prawns with Bloody
Mary Ketchup£6.95

£6.50
£4 £5.50

£5.95

£5.50
£6.95

Served 4pm -7pm



Breakfast Served from 9am-11:30am

A Full Yorkshire Breakfast

Dry Cured Bacon or
Cumberland Sausage
on a Sesame Bun

Egg Mayonnaise and Cress (V)

Open Prawn Marie Rose

Honey Roast Ham, English Mustard
& Mature Cheddar

Coronation Chicken

Tuna and Cucumber

Prosciutto, Onion marmalade and Brie

Roasted peppers, Mozzarella, sundried
Tomato’s with Olive oil and balsamic vinegar (V)

£9.95

£7.50

£4.95

£5.95

£6.95

£5.95

£5.95

£3.50

£5.95

£6.95

£5.95

Poached or Fried Egg on
Toasted Sourdough

£4.00

Granary toast with preserve £4.00

Bacon, Sausage. Eggs (Poached or Fried)
Portobella Mushroom, Hash browns, Black pudding,
Grilled Tomato, Beans and Toast.

Eggs Benedict
An English mu���n each topped with bacon,
a poached egg, and hollandaise sauce. 

Croissant

Pain au chocolat

Signature Cheese or Fruit Scone served
with Strawberry Jam & clotted cream

Please see our dedicated cake counter or ask one of our
waiters for our fresh pasteries.

Handcut Sandwiches Served 12pm-4pm

Scones, Cakes & Pasteries

£7.95Stacked American Pancakes
With bacon and maple syrup

Eggs Royal £8.50

Similar to Eggs Benedict but served
with smoked salmon

Eggs Florentine £8.50

Eggs Benedict with added steamed spinach

Banana and Peanut butter
Acai Bowl (V)

£4.50

All our delicious handcut 
sandwiches can be served on 
white or brown bread. All our 
ingredients have been 
handpicked from local 
suppliers to produce the best 
possible sandwiches.

£3.50

£3.50

Our dedicated bakery 
team produce both sweet 
and savoury pastries 
from around the world 
daily to ensure freshness 
and the highest quality.



Sourdough Paninis Served 12pm-4pm

Brown sugar maple Bacon and Brie

The Classic Chicken Club

Sundried and fresh Tomato with Mozzarella & Pesto

Croque Monsieur.
A classic French sandwich, sliced bread lined in
bechamel sauce with ham and cheese toasted &
oven baked.

Croque Madame.
A Croque Monsieur with an egg on top.

Our lineup of mouth 
watering artisan 
sourdough panini’s 
feature everyone’s 
favourite hot pressed 
sandwiches. All served 
with French fries.

£9.95

£8.95

£9.95

£10.95

£8.95

Wraps Served 12pm-4pm

Ask our waiters for what’s on the daily
blackboard with all of the chef specials.

Cajun Chicken Wrap

Sweet Chilli Chicken Wrap

£8.95

£8.95

Straw French Fries

Potato skins

Halloumi Fries

Mixed salad

£3

£4

£4

£3

Sides

Afternoon Tea Served 12pm -4pm

Speciality Afternoon Tea £19.95pp

Our truly traditional afternoon tea is served on a classic
tiered stand on which customers can enjoy any selection
of Two handcut sandwiches. A selection of our cakes
and scones Alongside a choice of a pot of Tea or Co�fee

Prosecco Afternoon Tea £24.95pp

Two handcut sandwiches.
A selection of our cakes and scones.
A Glass of our house prosecco

Prosecco Afternoon Tea £24.95pp

Two handcut sandwiches.
A selection of our cakes and scones.
Any of our classic cocktails

Our evening tapas menu is perfect for 
some light bites to enjoy and share 
between yourselves, designed to whet 
your appetite perfect with our cocktails, 
wines, beers and spirits. Please eat 
responsibly or not...

Foccacia bread & olives

Calamari fritti served with
Sriracha may or garlic

Breaded Garlic Mushrooms
with allioli

Pulled Beef Tacos

Camembert  Bites

Swedish style Meatballs

Mac and Cheese

Whitby Hot & Spicy
prawns with Bloody
Mary Ketchup£6.95

£5.50

£6.50
£4 £5.50

£5.95

£5.50
£6.95

Served 4pm -7pmEvening Tapas
Our evening tapas menu is perfect for 
some light bites to enjoy and share 
between yourselves, designed to whet 
your appetite perfect with our cocktails, 
wines, beers and spirits. Please eat 
responsibly or not...

Foccacia bread & olives

Calamari fritti served with
Sriracha may or garlic

Breaded Garlic Mushrooms
with allioli

Pulled Beef Tacos

Camembert  Bites

Swedish style Meatballs

Mac and Cheese

Whitby Hot & Spicy
prawns with Bloody
Mary Ketchup£6.95

£5.50

£6.50
£4 £5.50

£5.95

£5.50
£6.95

Served 4pm -7pmEvening Tapas



Our Birchall Tea is Sourced 
exclusively from estates across 
East Africa where the very best 
teas are found. Exceptional 
brightness, golden colour and 
strong, refreshing ��avour. Great 
Taste Gold Awards Gold Winner

English Breakfast

Earl Grey Tea

English Breakfast Decaf Tea

Herbal Tea

Camomile Tea

Green Tea

Green Tea & Peach

Lemongrass & Ginger

Peppermint

Red Berry Flower

Red Bush Cederberg

Served 4pm -7pm

£2.60
£2.60
£2.70
£2.70
£2.70

£2.70

£2.70
£2.70
£2.70
£2.70
£2.80

Our Bristott co�fee is a quality 
blend of Grand Cru Arabica 
and Grand Cru Robusta co�fee 
beans. Composed of the ��nest 
Brazillian Grand Cru Arabica 
beans. A perfect balance of 
strength, aroma and acidity. 
Full bodied and balanced. 

Espresso single

Macchiato

Double Espresso

Flat White

Cortado

Cappuccino

Ca�fè Americano

Ca�fè Latte

Additional Monin Syrup

£2.35
£2.60
£2.85
£3.00
£3.00

£3.00

£2.70
£2.90
£0.50

Tea & Coffee 


