

### Breakfast

Full Yorkshire Breakfast	£9.95	Eggs Royal
con, Sausage. Eggs (Poached or Fried) rtobella Mushroom, Hash browns, Black illed Tomato, Beans and Toast.	pudding,	Similar to Eggs Benedict but served with smoked salmon
,		Eggs Florentine
Eggs Benedict	£7.50	Eggs Benedict with added steamed spinach
An English muffin each topped with bacon, poached egg, and hollandaise sauce.		Dry Cured Bacon or Cumberland Sausage
Stacked American Pancakes	£7.95	on a Sesame Bun
With bacon and maple syrup		Poached or Fried Egg on Toasted Sourdough
Granary toast with preserve	£4.00	Banana and Peanut butter Acai Bowl (V)

### Handcut Sandwiches

Served 12pm-4pm

All our delicious handcut sandwiches can be served on white or brown bread. All our ingredients have been handpicked from local suppliers to produce the best possible sandwiches.

Egg Mayonnaise and Cress (V)	£5.95
Open Prawn Marie Rose	£6.95
Honey Roast Ham, English Mustard & Mature Cheddar	£5.95
Coronation Chicken	£5.95
Tuna and Cucumber	£5.95
Prosciutto, Onion marmalade and Brie	£6.95
Roasted peppers, Mozzarella, sundried Tomato's with Olive oil and balsamic vinegar (V)	£5.95

## Scones, Cakes & Pasteries

Our dedicated bakery team produce both sweet and savoury pastries from around the world daily to ensure freshness and the highest quality.

Croissant	£3.50
Pain au chocolat	£3.50
Signature Cheese or Fruit Scone served with Strawberry Jam & clotted cream	£3.50

Please see our dedicated cake counter or ask one of our waiters for our fresh pasteries.

Our lineup of mouth watering artisan sourdough panini's feature everyone's favourite hot pressed sandwiches. All served with French fries.

Brown sugar maple Bacon and Brie	£8.95
The Classic Chicken Club	£9.95
Sundried and fresh Tomato with Mozzarella & Pesto	£8.95
Croque Monsieur.  A classic French sandwich, sliced bread lined in bechamel sauce with ham and cheese toasted & oven baked.	£9.95
Croque Madame. A Croque Monsieur with an egg on top.	£10.95

Wraps

Served 12pm-4pm

Ask our waiters for what's on the daily blackboard with all of the chef specials.		Sides Straw French Fries	£3
Cajun Chicken Wrap	£8.95	Potato skins	£4
Sweet Chilli Chicken Wrap	£8.95	Halloumi Fries	£4
		Mixed salad	£3

### Afternoon Tea

Served 12pm -4pm

#### **Speciality Afternoon Tea**

£19.95pp

Our truly traditional afternoon tea is served on a classic tiered stand on which customers can enjoy any selection of Two handcut sandwiches. A selection of our cakes and scones Alongside a choice of a pot of Tea or Coffee

#### Prosecco Afternoon Tea

£24.95pp

Two handcut sandwiches.

A selection of our cakes and scones.

A Glass of our house prosecco

#### Prosecco Afternoon Tea

£24.95pp

Two handcut sandwiches.

A selection of our cakes and scones.

Any of our classic cocktails

# Evening Tapas

Served 4pm -7pm

Our evening tapas menu is perfect for some light bites to enjoy and share between yourselves, designed to whet your appetite perfect with our cocktails, wines, beers and spirits. Please eat responsibly or not...

Foccacia bread & olives	£4	Camembert Bites	£5.50	
Calamari fritti served with	£6.50	Swedish style Meatballs	£5.95	
Sriracha may or garlic		Mac and Cheese	£5.50	
Breaded Garlic Mushrooms with allioli	£5.50	Whitby Hot & Spicy prawns with Bloody	£6.95	
Pulled Beef Tacos	£6.95	Mary Ketchup		

### Tea & Coffee

Our Birchall Tea is Sourced	
xclusively from estates across	
ast Africa where the very best	
eas are found. Exceptional	
rightness, golden colour and	
trong, refreshing flavour. Great	
aste Gold Awards Gold Winner	
rightness, golden colour and trong, refreshing flavour. Great	

English Breakfast	£2.60	Green Tea & Peach	£2.70
Earl Grey Tea	£2.60	Lemongrass & Ginger	£2.70
English Breakfast Decaf Tea	£2.70	Peppermint	£2.70
Herbal Tea	£2.70	Red Berry Flower	£2.70
Camomile Tea	£2.70	Red Bush Cederberg	£2.80
Green Tea	£2.70		

Our Bristott coffee is a quality blend of Grand Cru Arabica and Grand Cru Robusta coffee beans. Composed of the finest Brazillian Grand Cru Arabica beans. A perfect balance of strength, aroma and acidity. Full bodied and balanced.

Espresso single	£2.35	Caffè Americano	£2.70
Macchiato	£2.60	Caffè Latte	£2.90
Double Espresso	£2.85	Additional Monin Syrup	£0.50
Flat White	£3.00		
Cortado	£3.00		
Cappuccino	£3.00		

